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Korytarz 5.9 25.1 Korytarz 5.9 26.1 Korytarz 5.9 271 Korytarz 5.9 28.1 Korytarz 5.5 29.3 Poksj 9.3 30.1 Korytarz 4.9
Pokoj 1. 25.2 Pokoj 1.1 26.2 Pokoj 1. 27.2 Pokéj 1.1 28.2 Pokoj 1.1 29.4 Pokoj 9.5 30.2 tazienka 3.7
Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 28.7 25.3 Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 25.0 26.3 Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 25.0 27.3 Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 25.1 28.3 Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 29.6 29.5 Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 29.9 30.3 Pokéj 10.6
tazienka 3.7 25.4 tazienka 3.7 26.4 tazienka 3.7 27.4 tazienka 3.7 28.4 tazienka 4.0 29.6 tazienka 2.7 30.4 Salon z Aneksem Kuch. 28.5
49.4m2 45.7 m2 45.7 m2 45.8 m2 50.2 m2 60.1 m2 47.7 m2

311
31.2

31.3
31.4

Korytarz
tazienka
Pokoj

Salon z Aneksem Kuch.

L
- 150
- BUDYNEK
i R1
KONDYGNACJA
e
-

SKALA 1:125

5m

4.9

3.7
10.6
31.4
50.6 m2

Py
-

—T1




	R1/3 R1-3PIETRO

